
1 52,982,000$
2 49,164,000$
5 46,300,000$
15 35,079,000$
20 32,659,000$
23 29,575,000$
25 27,652,000$
28 26,726,000$
29 26,673,000$
30 26,591,000$
32 25,515,000$
38 24,687,000$
40 24,206,000$
45 21,426,000$
46 21,234,000$
57 18,746,000$
60 18,360,000$
64 17,779,000$
70 17,193,000
73 16,787,000
78 16,269,000
79 16,093,000$
83 15,579,000$
87 15,368,000$
88 15,335,000$
90 15,100,000$
91 15,044,000$
95 14,137,000$
96 14,097,000$
97 13,580,000$
98 13,500,000$
106 12,969,000$
111 12,682,000$
121 12,271,000$
123 11,985,000$
127 11,715,000$
128 11,714,000$
130 11,686,000$
133 11,616,000$
134 11,499,000$
137 11,065,000$
138 10,964,000$
141 10,580,000$
167 9,423,000$
169 9,370,000$
199 8,208,000$
220 7,886,000$
228 7,647,000$
231 7,583,000$
243 7,248,000$
255 6,969,000$
260 6,896,000$
270 6,760,000$



297 6,321,000$
306 6,126,000$
316 6,000,000$
323 5,879,000$
354 5,438,000$
382 5,230,000$
391 5,169,000$
395 5,142,000$
410 5,020,000$
414 4,994,000
423 4,913,000$
424 4,907,000$
460 4,564,000$
480 4,475,000$
504 4,346,000$
522 4,268,000$
555 4,053,000$
577 3,921,000$
591 3,872,000$
735 3,186,000$
761 3,103,000$
805 2,975,000$
848 2,811,000$
957 2,433,000$
1003 2,312,000$
1012 2,287,000$
1082 2,069,000$
1102 2,005,000$
1175 1,829,000$
1196 1,773,000$
1234 1,689,000$
1401 1,312,000$
1487 1,147,000$
1551 1,018,000$
1989 407,000$



8 $38,624,000
9 $36,867,000
11 $35,079,000
14 $32,803,000
15 $32,643,000
20 $27,938,000
23 $27,054,000
24 $26,059,000
29 $25,206,000
30 $25,002,000
32 $24,915,000
36 $24,383,000 105
43 $22,775,000 104
44 $22,721,000
46 $22,600,000
47 $22,444,000
48 $22,340,000 103
50 $21,913,000
52 $21,674,000
57 $21,029,000 102
60 $20,766,000
68 $18,666,000
69 $18,664,000 101
70 $18,528,000
74 $18,254,000
76 $18,089,000 100
80 $17,280,000
86 $16,791,000 99
96 $16,374,000 98
98 $16,280,000
99 $16,071,000
101 $15,983,000
103 $15,838,000
106 $15,341,000 97
107 $15,205,000
110 $14,938,000
111 $14,752,000
113 $14,698,000
114 $14,638,000 96
123 $13,837,000
125 $13,779,000 95
126 $13,723,000
127 $13,613,000
129 $13,418,000
131 $13,316,000
133 $13,152,000
149 $12,375,000
156 $11,756,000
164 $10,781,000
166 $10,571,000
181 $10,006,000
182 $10,004,000
180 $10,000,020
191 $9,682,000
192 $9,681,000
211 $9,014,000
225 $8,499,000
232 $8,363,000
266 $7,560,000
279 $7,282,000
314 $6,526,000
317 $6,516,000
357 $5,876,000
362 $5,800,000
365 $5,756,000
367 $5,707,000
394 $5,486,000
421 $5,196,000
440 $5,015,000
445 $4,953,000
480 $4,645,000
498 $4,549,000
537 $4,345,000
556 $4,241,000
575 $4,155,000
577 $4,148,000



604 $3,950,000
627 $3,828,000
632 $3,812,000
660 $3,690,000
665 $3,656,000
708 $3,476,000
778 $3,174,000
804 $3,077,000
871 $2,826,000
898 $2,714,000
905 $2,688,000
910 $2,667,000
935 $2,595,000
948 $2,534,000
956 $2,514,000
973 $2,449,000
999 $2,412,000
1022 $2,345,000
1061 $2,234,000
1108 $2,110,000
1154 $2,013,000
1401 $1,447,000
1684 $876,000
2212 $287,000



12,097,000 103,000 14,635,000
57 12,200,000 113,300 1.1 14,615,700
58 12,313,300 124,630 1.1 14,585,070
59 12,437,930 137,093 1.1 14,541,977
60 12,575,023 150,802 1.1 14,485,175
61 12,725,825 165,882 1.1 14,413,293
62 12,891,707 182,470 1.1 14,324,823
63 13,074,177 200,717 1.1 14,218,106
64 13,274,894 220,788 1.1 14,091,318
65 13,495,682 242,866 1.1 13,942,452
66 13,738,548 242,866 1 13,793,586
67 13,981,414 242,866 1 13,644,720
68 14,224,280 242,866 1 13,495,854
69 14,467,146 242,866 1 13,346,988
70 14,710,012 242,866 1 13,198,122
71 14,952,878 242,866 1 13,049,256
72 15,195,744 242,866 1 12,900,390
73 15,438,610 242,866 1 12,751,524
74 15,681,476 242,866 1 12,602,658
75 15,924,342 242,866 1 12,453,792
76 16,167,208 242,866 1 12,304,926
77 16,410,074 242,866 1 12,156,060
78 16,652,940 242,866 1 12,007,194
79 16,895,806 242,866 1 11,858,328
80 17,138,672 242,866 1 11,709,462
81 17,381,538 242,866 1 11,560,596
82 17,624,404 242,866 1 11,411,730
83 17,867,270 242,866 1 11,262,864


